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Permit No.-

STATE oF \,VEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL  AND GAS D IV IS ION

WELL RECORD
OiI or Gas Well---QIL-rermrf, r\o.- *ABAI{0ff&lS,Hf* ( K I N D )

Company lin{*.er{ Frrnil &as Ca. Loft in
WeIl Packers

.naaress P^ 0. ilox 19?31 0har]-eston 25, ti. Vcl*-*

rarm llnrse Sroek tand &, MlnLng Coecres llr3ffl

Location (waters; Fort*r fork-

wettNo 65 qev X}ltg

Plshist rhflt*l County@

The sur{ace of tract is owned in fee by-
8l+-

Mineral rights are owned by $llrr"nr.r []t*ek L$,nd & ]'llni,rlsr Depth set--
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15lO l i*n" Vnl ley H' ld$ladress Ch&s..  W. V&"

Driiling co--"t 
"

Drilling complete.r 1$*3J'*3'{l

pu1"syro1 ll.*26*l-6 n"o----2&33--ro--&&3&--

wit

63/ t

Liners Used-

Kind of Packer-

Size

Perf. top---

Perf. bottorn-

Perf. top-..--

Perf. bottorn.--

Open Flow /10ths Water rnch 
-

/10rhs Mere. iGch CASING cEMENTED-sIzE-------No.Ft.--------Date

Volo*. cu. Ft.

RockPressure lbs' hrs.
coAL WA S ENCOUNTERED AT-_34.O-FEET__&g-NCHE S

l*?6 FEEI--60--rNcI{ES------I,EET--INoHES
oil ?& bbls., 1st 24 hrs.

Freshwater fe#eet

Salt water feet feet FEET-----INCHES----FEET-INOIIEIS

Formation
Eard or

Soft
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OiI. Gas
or WaterBottom

L6
5s
s0

165
"e25
3l+0
3t$+
376
t+Sl,
w5

L575
r?00
L7?,6
L732
L9tl
r9s5
zl+W
u#a
Z+hA

3ldn0t

0
r6
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&0

165
p*5
3l*O
3IrJ*
&?6
&8r
w5

LytS
L?0s
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].732
1?e?
1985
?/+00
A+m

RemarksDepth
Found

(Ovcr)



Forination Color Hard or
Soft ToB Bottom Oil, Ges

or Waten
Depth
Founil Bemarkg

nora l{Brch LLr 1e--&9-


